09/01
Bar Spacers & Special Spacers
made of fibre concrete
12 09/01
Bar spacers
made of fibre concrete
Bar spacers are used to ensure that the concrete cover specified for structures and struc-
tural elements made of reinforced concrete is adhered to, both before and during concreting.

lightweight version with continuous reinforcing threads
Standard length: approx. 100 cm
Article Concrete Weight Metres/
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet
FAHD015100 15 0.35 2000
FAHD020100 20 0.60 1500
FAHD025100 25 0.90 1000
FAHD030100 30 1.35 1000
FAHD035100 35 1.77 750
FAHD040100 40 2.29 500
FAHD045100 45 2.77 400
FAHD050100 50 3.55 400
FAHD055100 55 4.10 350
FAHD060100 60 5.10 300
FAHD070100 70 6.80 250
FAHD080100 80 8.10 100
FAHD090100 90 11.20 100
FAHD100100 100 12.70 100
Standard length: approx. 100 cm
Article Concrete Weight Metres/
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet
FAHK025100 25 0.78 1000
FAHK030100 30 0.92 1000
FAHK035100 35 1.26 750
FAHK040100 40 1.55 600
FAHK045100 45 1.93 500
FAHK050100 50 2.31 500
FAHK055100 55 2.60 400
FAHK060100 60 3.05 350
FAHK070100 70 3.80 250
FAHK080100 80 5.00 150
Standard length: approx. 33 cm
Article Concrete Pcs./ Weight Cartons/
number cover mm carton kg/carton pallet
FAHD015033 15 250 29.9 44
FAHD020033 20 150 30.7 44
FAHD025033 25 110 33.7 44
FAHD030033 30 75 34.5 44
FAHD035033 35 60 36.1 44
FAHD040033 40 50 38.8 44
FAHD045033 45 40 37.6 44
FAHD050033 50 33 39.7 44
FAHD055033 55 30 41.6 44
Application stability
Triangular bar spacers always provide the same con-
crete cover in any position.
Triangular concave bar spacers are inexpensive but have

cr
et
e
co
ve
r
16 09/01
Triangular concave bar spacers
made of fibre concrete with hook clips for vertical mesh and rod
reinforcement
■ For vertical reinforcement
■ Simply clip to reinforcement
Article Concrete Pcs./ Weight Cartons/
number cover carton kg/ pallet
mm carton
FAHDH15018 15 350 23.7 24
FAHDH20018 20 250 28.5 24
FAHDH25018 25 180 32.1 24
FAHDH30018 30 125 22.6 24
FAHDH35018 35 100 22.1 24
FAHDH40018 40 75 19.4 24
FAHDH45018 45 60 21.8 24
FAHDH50018 50 50 21.8 24
FAHDH55018 55 50 24.4 24
FAHDH60018 60 50 28.3 24
Specially made for Q mesh
reinforcement of bar spacing
(mesh width) up to 15 x 15 cm;
for horizontally fixed R mats
square mesh 25 x 15 cm
Clip type “PL“ for rebar ø 10 – 16 mm. Can be supplied with clip type “PX“ for rebar
Ø 20 – 28 mm for concrete cover above 30 mm on request.
Standard length: approx. 18 cm
Triangular concave bar spacers
made of fibre concrete with two tying wires for secure fixing in any
position
Standard length: approx. 18 cm
Article Concrete Support Weight
number cover width kg/pcs.
mm mm
FAHKZD300180 30 27 0.15
FAHKZD350180 35 31 0.20
FAHKZD400180 40 33 0.27
FAHKZD450180 45 45 0.34
FAHKZD500180 50 50 0.42
FAHKZD550180 55 55 0.50
FAHKZD600180 60 60 0.60
FAHKZD700180 70 70 0.82
Standard length: approx. 33 cm
Article Concrete Support Weight
number cover width kg/pcs.
mm mm
FAHKZD300330 30 27 0.27
FAHKZD350330 35 31 0.37
FAHKZD400330 40 33 0.49
FAHKDZ450330 45 45 0.62
FAHKZD500330 50 50 0.76
FAHKZD550330 55 55 0.92
FAHKZD600330 60 60 1.10
FAHKZD700330 70 70 1.49
Article Concrete Pcs./ Weight Cartons/
number cover carton kg/ pallet
mm carton
FAHDH15033 15 250 30.7 24
FAHDH20033 20 150 31.2 24
FAHDH25033 25 110 35.8 24
FAHDH30033 30 75 24.8 24
FAHDH35033 35 60 24.2 24
FAHDH40033 40 50 23.4 24
FAHDH45033 45 40 26.5 24
FAHDH50033 50 33 26.2 24
FAHDH55033 55 33 29.3 24
FAHDH60033 60 30 31.0 24
Specially made for R mesh
reinforcement and single bar
reinforcement with vertically
positioned square mesh

co
ve
r
Support
width
Packaging: loose in large bundles, welded into foil
09/01
Square bar spacers
made of fibre concrete for heavy vertical reinforcement with con-
tinuous reinforcing threads
■ For particularly heavy reinforcement
■ Large supporting surface for insulation
Standard length: approx. 100 cm
Article Concrete Weight Pcs./
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet
FAHV010010100 10 x 10 0.20 2000
FAHV015015100 15 x 15 0.45 2000
FAHV020020100 20 x 20 0.80 1500
FAHV025025100 25 x 25 1.30 1000
FAHV030030100 30 x 30 1.80 750
FAHV035035100 35 x 35 2.50 500
FAHV040040100 40 x 40 3.20 500
FAHV050050100 50 x 50 5.00 250
FAHV060060100 60 x 60 7.20 150
FAHV070070100 70 x 70 9.40 100
FAHV080080100 80 x 80 12.80 100
FAHV090090100 90 x 90 16.30 80
FAHV100100100 100 x 100 20.00 80
FAHV020010100 20 x 10 0.40 2000
FAHV030020100 30 x 20 1.20 1000
FAHV030025100 30 x 25 1.60 1000
FAHV040030100 40 x 30 2.40 500
FAHV050040100 50 x 40 4.10 250
FAHV060050100 60 x 50 6.10 200
FAHV070060100 70 x 60 8.40 150
FAHV080070100 80 x 70 11.20 100
FAHV090080100 90 x 80 14.20 80
FAHV100090100 100 x 90 17.40 80
Can be supplied without reinforcing threads on request.
Round bar spacers
made of fibre concrete for horizontal reinforcement and exposed
concrete with continuous reinforcing threads
■ Eminently suitable for exposed concrete
■ For precasting plant and construction site
■ Almost invisible due to linear contact area
Standard length: approx. 100 cm
Article Concrete Weight Pcs./
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet
FAHR010100 10 0.16 2000
FAHR015100 15 0.35 2000
FAHR020100 20 0.65 1500
FAHR025100 25 1.00 1000
FAHR030100 30 1.40 750
FAHR035100 35 2.00 500
FAHR040100 40 2.40 400
FAHR050100 50 3.90 300
FAHR060100 60 5.60 200
FAHR070100 70 7.40 200
FAHR080100 80 10.30 125
FAHR090100 90 12.70 125
FAHR100100 100 16.10 125
Standard length: approx. 33 cm
Article Concrete Pcs./ Weight Cartons/
number cover mm carton kg/carton pallet
FAHR015033 15 250 29.9 44
FAHR020033 20 125 27.9 44
FAHR025033 25 90 30.7 44
FAHR030033 30 60 28.8 44
FAHR035033 35 45 30.7 44
FAHR040033 40 35 28.8 44
Can be supplied without reinforcing threads on request.
Standard length: approx. 100 cm
Article Concrete Weight Pcs./
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet

made of fibre concrete for horizontal mesh and rod reinforcement
Suitable for rapid and inexpensive fixing of mesh and rod
reinforcement.
Stable and non-tipping, simple laying.
“Banana“ type bar spacers
made of fibre concrete for horizontal mesh reinforcement
Suitable for rapid and inexpensive fixing of mesh rein-
forcement.
Standard length 33 cm specially made for R mats
and standard length 25 cm specially made for Q mats
provide an optimum application stability and are non-
tipping.
Standard length: approx. 80 cm
Article Concrete Weight Pcs./
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet
FAHKS20080 20 0.45 1500
FAHKS25080 25 0.64 1000
FAHKS30080 30 0.76 1000
FAHKS35080 35 0.92 750
FAHKS40080 40 1.08 600
FAHKS45080 45 1.40 500
FAHKS50080 50 1.52 400
Standard length: approx. 33 cm, specially made for R mats
Article Concrete Pcs./ Weight Cartons/
number cover mm carton kg/carton pallet
FAHKB2033 20 150 27.7 27
FAHKB2533 25 125 28.5 27
FAHKB3033 30 100 26.1 27
FAHKB3533 35 80 28.5 27
FAHKB4033 40 70 26.6 27
FAHKB4533 45 50 21.8 27
FAHKB5033 50 40 21.9 27
FAHKB5533 55 40 24.3 27
FAHKB6033 60 30 19.0 27
Standard length: approx. 25 cm, specially made for Q mats
Article Concrete Pcs./ Weight Cartons/
number cover mm carton kg/carton pallet
FAHKB2025 20 200 28.0 27

Standard length: approx. 100 cm
Article Concrete Weight Pcs./
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet
FAHKSN20100 20 0.56 1500
FAHKSN25100 25 0.80 1000
FAHKSN30100 30 0.95 1000
FAHKSN35100 35 1.15 750
FAHKSN40100 40 1.40 600
FAHKSN45100 45 1.65 500
FAHKSN50100 50 1.90 400
FAHKSN55100 55 2.00 400
FAHKSN60100 60 2.35 350
Standard length: approx. 80 cm
Article Concrete Weight Pcs./
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet
FAHKSN20080 20 0.45 1500
FAHKSN25080 25 0.64 1000
FAHKSN30080 30 0.76 1000
FAHKSN35080 35 0.92 750
FAHKSN40080 40 1.12 600
FAHKSN45080 45 1.32 500
FAHKSN50080 50 1.52 400
“Banana N“ type bar spacers
made of fibre concrete with notches for horizontal mesh rein-
forcement
Contact with the formwork is reduced to a few points
due to the notched contact surface. The spacer is
therefore less visible on the finished concrete surface.
Standard length 33 cm specially made for R mats
and standard length 25 cm specially made for Q mats
provide an optimum application stability and are non-
tipping.
Standard length: approx. 33 cm, specially made for R mats
Article Concrete Pcs./ Weight Cartons/
number cover mm carton kg/carton pallet
FAHKBN2033 20 150 24.8 27
FAHKBN2533 25 125 26.8 27
FAHKBN3033 30 100 31.0 27
FAHKBN3533 35 80 28.8 27
FAHKBN4033 40 70 27.0 27
FAHKBN4533 45 50 22.6 27
FAHKBN5033 50 40 20.7 27
FAHKBN5533 55 40 23.8 27
FAHKBN6033 60 30 18.8 27
Standard length: approx. 25 cm, specially made for Q mats
Article Concrete Pcs./ Weight Cartons/
number cover mm carton kg/carton pallet
FAHKBN2025 20 200 25.0 27
FAHKBN2525 25 150 24.4 27
FAHKBN3025 30 130 30.6 27
FAHKBN3525 35 110 30.0 27
FAHKBN4025 40 100 29.3 27
FAHKBN4525 45 90 30.8 27
FAHKBN5025 50 80 31.4 27
Other lengths on request.
Other lengths on request.
20 09/01
“Rail“ type bar spacers
made of fibre concrete for horizontal mesh and rod reinforcement
Standard length: approx. 100 cm
Article Concrete Weight Pcs./
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet
FAHSS30100 30 0.85 1000
FAHSS35100 35 0.95 750
FAHSS40100 40 1.20 600
FAHSS45100 45 1.53 500
FAHSS50100 50 1.77 500
FAHSS55100 55 2.09 400
FAHSS60100 60 2.13 350
Standard length: approx. 80 cm
Article Concrete Weight Pcs./
number cover mm kg/pc. pallet
FAHSS30080 30 0.68 1000
FAHSS35080 35 0.76 750
FAHSS40080 40 0.96 600
FAHSS45080 45 1.22 500
FAHSS50080 50 1.42 500
FAHSS55080 55 1.67 400
FAHSS60080 60 1.70 350
Benefits of the FRANK rails
■ High load-bearing capacity
■ Excellent bonding
■ Protects formwork
■ Rapid, efficient laying
■ Secure application
■ Technically accurate and
economical
■ Suitable for rapid and inexpensive fixing of mesh and
single bar reinforcement
Standard length: approx. 33 cm, specially made for R mats
Article Concrete Pcs./ Weight Cartons/
number cover mm carton kg/carton pallet
FAHSB3033 30 140 39.3 27
FAHSB3533 35 90 28.3 27
FAHSB4033 40 80 31.7 27
FAHSB4533 45 60 30.3 27
FAHBS5033 50 40 23.4 27
FAHSB5533 55 40 27.6 27
FAHSB6033 60 30 21.1 27
“Rail B“ type bar spacers
made of fibre concrete for horizontal mesh reinforcement
■ Suitable for rapid and inexpensive fixing of mesh
reinforcement